2014-2015 Gulf Coast Odyssey of the Mind

e Important Dates****

WHO WHAT WHEN WHERE*
Coordinators Information Meeting Thursday, September 11 T.E. Weightman MS
6:30 - 8:00pm Room 202
Coordinators Information Meeting Monday, September 15 River Ridge MS
6:30 - 8:00pm Building 23, room 101
Coordinators Information Meeting Tuesday, September 23 Training Room C, District
7:00 - 8:30pm School Board Offices

Coordinators of
Pasco Public

Deadline for National
Registration to be paid by

Friday, OCTOBER 3

Freda Abercrombie,
T.E. Weightman MS

Schools district Fax: 813-794-0291

Coordinators Deadline for Online «Online Registration:
Registration of teams, DECEMBER 15 www floridaodyssey
workers, judges & T-shirt ofthemind.org
orders eRegional Membership Form

sent to Freda @ TEWMS

Coordinators REGISTRATION LOCKED | JANUARY 16 *Online Registration
& LATE FEES IMPOSED required, see above

Coaches™* Beginning Coaches Saturday, October 4 T.E. Weightman MS
Training 8:30am - 2:30 pm

Coaches** Beginning Coaches Saturday, October 11 Gulf Middle School
Training 8:30am - 2:30 pm

Coaches** ADVANCED Coaches Saturday, November 1 Charles S. Rushe MS
Training 9:00am - noon

Coaches Mandatory Coach Saturday, February 7 Wesley Chapel ES
Meeting & Training 9:00am -11:30pm

Coaches & Teams** | Spontaneous Workshop 1 Saturday, December 6 Cypress ES

8:30 - noon
Coaches & Teams** | Spontaneous Workshop 2 Saturday, December 13 Oakstead ES
8:30 - noon
Coaches & Teams** | Spontaneous Workshop 3 Saturday, January 24 New River ES

8:30 - noon

Judges Judge Training Saturday, January 31 T.E. Weightman MS
8:30am - 3:00pm

Everyone: GULF COAST REGIONAL | Saturday, February 28 Charles S. Rushe MS
Teams, Coaches, DIVISION 2 & 3 7:00am - 6:00pm
Judges, TOURNAMENT
Coordinators, === === s s s ssssssrssss=ss====
Families, Friends, | GULF COAST REGIONAL Saturday, March 7 T.E. Weightman MS
Community DIVISION 1 7:00am - 6:00pm

TOURNAMENT
Teams advancing | FLORIDA ODYSSEY OF Saturday, April 11 University of Central
to state plus all THE MIND STATE Florida
Odyssey TOURNAMENT Orlando
supporters

** Registration Required:
www.gcodyssey.com

*Maps to locations on website:
www.gcodyssey.com




